12/13/18
08:39

Number

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

Bath Police Department

Nature

Agency: Bath Police Department

18-021623
18-021625
18-021631
18-021636
18-021638
18-021640
18-021641
18-021642
18-021647
18-021649
18-021652
18-021657
18-021659
18-021660
18-021665
18-021666
18-021669
18-021670
18-021671
18-021680

Total

07:15:
08:10:
09:35:
10:26:
10:42:
11:10:
11:11:
11:14:
12:22:
12:58:
14:18:
15:31:
16:11:
16:10:
17:32:
17:39:
19:10:
19:22:
19:48:
23:10:
Incidents for This Agency:

12/12/18
12712718
12712718
12/12/18
12/12/18
12/12/18
12712718
12712718
12712718
12/12/18
12/12/18
12/12/18
12/12/18
12712718
12712718
12/12/18
12/12/18
12/12/18
12712718
12712718

H&R Accident
Animal Problem
Information

Law Detail
Officer Standby
Alarm
Harassment

Pd Accident
Parking Problem
Animal Problem
Law Detail

Law Detail
Animal Problem
TraffFic Offense
Pd Accident
Citizen Assist
Alarm

Traffic Hazard
Trespassing
Property Watch
20

1235

Page: 1

Address Loctn Dsp
CASTINE AVE, Bath, ME SRES INA
470 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, M SRES ACT
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD INA
CHANDLER DR & CONGRESS AVE SRES INA
40 WEST ST, Bath, ME SRES INA
121 HIGH ST, Bath, ME SRES INA
250 WATER ST; BATH POLICE CBD INA
303 CENTRE ST; BATH YMCA, NRES [INA
RICHARDSON ST & MATTY WAY, SRES ACT
CENTRAL AVE, Bath, ME NRES ACT
CONGRESS AVE, Bath, ME NRES INA
WASHINGTON ST & STACEY ST, SRES INA
26 HIGH ST, Bath, ME SRES INA
1 CHANDLER DR; SHAWS SUPER NRES INA
STATE RD; near walgreens, SRES [INA
90 DUMMER ST, Bath, ME NRES ACT
55 CONGRESS AVE, Bath, ME NRES [INA
LEEMAN HWY;SB by Congress SRES [INA
139 RICHARDSON ST; RESIDEN SRES INA
55 FRONT ST, Bath, ME CBD ACT

Report Includes:
dates between
agencies matching ~1201°
officers
dispositions
natures
locations
cities
clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

All
All
All
All

~06:00:00 12/12/18" and "06:00:00 12/13/18"
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